
Our Super Skypark family restaurant CLAUDZ prepares a party table with a versatile selection
that tastes super nice.

The order comes with disposable dishes!

SNACKS, SALADS PIZZAS ~30cm

SWEET PIZZAS

CAKES

SPECIAL SHAPE CAKES

SALTY CAKES

STRUDLES AND PRETIES

DRINKS

French fries 500g
Sweet potato fries 500g
Homemade potato salad 500g
Smoked chicken pasta salad 500g
Spring rolls with vegetable filling 10pcs
Garlic breads 100g (~12pcs)
Chicken nuggets 100g (~3pcs)
Cheese balls 100g (~6pcs)
Meatballs 100g (~7pcs)
Wieners 100g (~4pcs)
Vegetable bowl with dip 1kg
Fruit platter 1kg 
+ marshmallow dip 1pcs (250g)
Design platter made of fruit 1kg
Curd balls 100g (~8pcs)
Mini cinnamon rolls 10pcs
Mini pancakes 25pcs

7,50€
8,50€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
1,20€
1,80€
1,80€
1,60€
1,60€
15,00€
15,00€
4,00€
25,00€
1,50€
5,00€
5,00€

Margarita
Vegetable
Pepperoni
Ham and cheese
Chicken pineapple
With meatballs
4 meat

7,90€
8,30€
9,30€
9,30€
9,30€
9,30€
9,30€

Marshmallow
Oreo

10,90€
10,90€

Smoked chicken-peach 1kg
Tuna bread cake 1kg

18,00€
18,00€

Cookie berry cake 1kg
Cookie peach cake 1kg
Snickers cake 1kg
Three chocolate cake 1kg
Marzipan-curd cake 1kg
Cottage cheese-raspberry cake 1kg
Berry yogurt cake 1kg
Sugar image for cake A4

18,00€
18,00€
24,00€
22,00€
20,00€
20,00€
16,00€
5,00€

Number cake 1kg
Unicorn cake 1kg

25,00€
25,00€

Apple strudel 1,5kg
Chocolate-raisin strudel 1,5kg
Cherry-marzipan strudel 1,5kg
Ham and cheese strudel 1,5kg
Chicken-pineapple strudel  1,5kg

18,00€
18,00€
18,00€
24,00€
24,00€

Coffee / tea 2l
Juice (orange, apple, mixed juice) 1l
Morss (pear, raspberry, rhubarb) 1l
Super tasty jug drink 1l
(lemonade mix, orange, carbonated water)

Flavored water (with citrus fruits) 1l

8,00€
2,50€
1,50€
4,00€

1,00€

Party room menu 


